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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Davies, Arron GBR   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.25   1000.00 
2   Hazelwood, Robert GBR   Ope M 0.50/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.25   964.91 
3   Heath, Calum *GBR   Ope M 3.25/58/10.75 2.50/58/10.75   899.12 
4   Turp, Benjamin *GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75   877.19 
5   Outram, Luke GBR   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 4.50/58/11.25   815.79 
6   Dyson, Harvey *GBR   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   701.75 
6   Oliver, William *GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   684.21 
8   Parkin, Tom GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00   666.67 
9   Williams, Ben *GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   464.91 

10   Fardon, Thomas *GBR   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00   385.96 
11   Thomas, Rowan *GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/16.00   368.42 
12   Bowden, Peter GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/16.00   359.65 
13   Scott-Ely, Jordan *GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   263.16 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Benjamin, Eleanor GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Hutchison, Georgina *GBR   Ope F 4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   977.27 
3   Yorke-Davies, Saba *GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00   1022.73 
4   Benjamin, Jennifer GBR   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   909.09 
5   Anderson, Caitlin *GBR   Ope F 0.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00   954.55 
6   Bates, Sophie *GBR   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   863.64 
7   Jones, Julia *GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   840.91 
8   Colverd, Jodie *GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00   829.55 
9   Carter, Lucy *GBR   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25   715.91 
9   Roberts, Lucy GBR   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25   715.91 

11   Scutt, Emma GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00   659.09 
12   Morris, Anna *GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/18.25   522.73 
13   Fearn, Georgia GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   477.27 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hazelwood, Robert GBR   Ope M 9140 8850   1000.00 
2   Outram, Luke GBR   Ope M 8920 8540   975.93 
3   Parkin, Tom GBR   Ope M 3940 3100   431.07 
4   Davies, Arron GBR   Ope M 3050 2380   333.70 
5   Bowden, Peter GBR   Ope M 1110 1040   121.44 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Roberts, Lucy GBR   Ope F 3630 3720   900.73 
2   Benjamin, Eleanor GBR   Ope F 4130 3690   1000.00 
3   Scutt, Emma GBR   Ope F 2580 3070   743.34 
4   Benjamin, Jennifer GBR   Ope F 2560 1950   619.85 
5   Hutchison, Georgina *GBR   Ope F 2150 1740   520.58 
6   Fearn, Georgia GBR   Ope F 1870   452.78 
7   Yorke-Davies, Saba *GBR   Ope F 1670   404.36 
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Benjamin, Eleanor GBR   Ope F 39.8m 37.3m   1000.00 
2   Fearn, Georgia GBR   Ope F 30.6m 31.5m   746.95 
3   Roberts, Lucy GBR   Ope F 31.5m 29.1m   746.95 
4   Scutt, Emma GBR   Ope F 27.4m 27.4m   621.95 
5   Benjamin, Jennifer GBR   Ope F 35.0m   853.66 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Outram, Luke GBR   Ope M 46.2m 55.1m   1000.00 
2   Hazelwood, Robert GBR   Ope M 45.7m 52.5m   942.35 
3   Davies, Arron GBR   Ope M 44.9m 47.3m   827.05 
4   Parkin, Tom GBR   Ope M 42.9m 46.3m   804.88 
5   Bowden, Peter GBR   Ope M 32.9m 29.6m   507.76 
6   Fardon, Thomas *GBR   Ope M 31.7m   481.15 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hazelwood, Robert GBR   Ope M 964.91  1000.00  942.35  2907.26 
2   Outram, Luke GBR   Ope M 815.79  975.93  1000.00  2791.72 
3   Davies, Arron GBR   Ope M 1000.00  333.70  827.05  2160.75 
4   Parkin, Tom GBR   Ope M 666.67  431.07  804.88  1902.62 
5   Bowden, Peter GBR   Ope M 359.65  121.44  507.76  988.85 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Benjamin, Eleanor GBR   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Benjamin, Jennifer GBR   Ope F 909.09  619.85  853.66  2382.60 
3   Roberts, Lucy GBR   Ope F 715.91  900.73  746.95  2363.59 
4   Scutt, Emma GBR   Ope F 659.09  743.34  621.95  2024.38 
5   Fearn, Georgia GBR   Ope F 477.27  452.78  746.95  1677.00 
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Paul Airey


